Race Date
August 16, 2025

Place
Overall Name

1 Hailey Bowes

2 Kyle Anderson

3 Alexandra Childs
4 Enrique Aranda
5 Nick Ostdick

6 Carl Gnewuch

7 Brandon Caldwell
8 Rachael Morrison
9 Jeff Rehfeldt

10 lon Usturoi

11 Andrew Heimer
12 Robert Busan

13 Emily Cupito

14 Ryan Movahed
15 Madeline Lag

16 Grant White

17 Edward Suvi

18 Jessica Garcia
19 Monica Schubert
20 Andre Nelson

21 Akira Abe

22 Nolan Brannan
23 Joseph Kuryla
24 Christopher Jones
25 Gianna Sagona
26 Benjamin Cox

27 Candelario Torres
28 Andrew Gorski

29 Sisto Andrea Perciballe

30 Eli Schieber

31 Ryan Wendling
32 Joseph Fisher

33 David Parks

34 Brayand Rodriguez
35 Yoana Del Real
36 Kyuwon Choi

37 Samuel Samorian
38 Kevin Fagerstrom
39 Paton Mehrhoff
40 Sue Severing

41 Richard Suvi

42 Sydney Sherbitsky
43 Grant Wardynski
44 Victor M Tellez
45 Robert Pecora

46 John Nueva

47 Jana Brady

48 Allison Cooper
49 Zachary Olson

50 Bradley King

51 Alex Breytspraak
52 Justin Shanklin
53 Bailey Elliott

54 Kristen Raffanti
55 Ana Paula Franzon
56 Jonathon Cox

57 Dan Davis

58 Luke Spalding

59 James Drake

60 Suzanne Goebel
61 Jude Bohr

62 Robert Suvi

63 William Roman
64 Monica Gallagher
65 Peter Zammuto
66 Michael Whitman
67 Jared Pirrie

Results By Racing Expectations

City

Arlington Heights 1L
Rockford IL
Evanston IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Belvidere IL
Murphysboro IL
Huntley IL
Rockford IL
Yorkville 1L
Roscoe IL
Belvidere IL
Oak Park IL
Rockton IL
Chicago IL
Rockford IL
Lake Zurich IL
Janesville WI
Marengo IL
Chicago IL
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Saint Charles IL
Dixon IL
Rockford IL

Rockford IL
Batavia IL
Rockford IL
Batavia IL
Cherry Valley IL
Pecatonica IL
Pecatonica IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Oak Brook IL
Roscoe IL
Rockton IL
Hinsdale IL
Loves Park IL
Lake Zurich IL
Garden Prairie IL
Batavia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Morton Grove IL
Machesney Park IL
Fort Collins CO
Batavia IL
Rockford IL
Aurora 1L
Lockport IL
Pecatonica IL
Chicago IL
Cherry Valley IL

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Batavia IL
Lake Zurich IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Roscoe IL
Harvard IL
Colorado Springs CO

RAMP Half Marathon - 5k

Overall Finish List

446
202
321

36
190
225
288
116

35

55
191
328
299
280
447
253
442

30
136
125
242
423
343

99
214
248
439

84
210
236

65

43
245

78
170
259
281
264
295
334
444
331

26

51
200
131

33
260

74
223

89
424

60
413

69

98
318
282
239

93
313
300
219
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Overall
Overall
30-34
45-49
35-39
60-64
25-29
20-24
30-34
30-34
35-39
40-44
40-44
30-34
25-29
40-44
45-49
35-39
40-44
15-19
40-44
20-24
50-54
25-29
20-24
25-29
50-54
20-24
30-34
20-24
30-34
35-39
55-59
25-29
40-44
55-59
40-44
50-54
20-24
60-64
15-19
20-24
20-24
25-29
50-54
15-19
45-49
30-34
20-24
45-49
20-24
30-34
25-29
25-29
30-34
25-29
35-39
25-29
45-49
30-34
20-24
15-19
40-44
30-34
35-39
35-39
25-29

Half Marathon

—————————— Total---------- Chip

Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

1:20:59.7  1:20:59.7 0:00.0 6:11/M
1:25:25.2  1:25:25.2 0:00.0 6:31/M
1:31:18.7  1:31:20.8 0:02.0 6:58/M
1:31:21.1 1:31:21.1 6:58/M
1:31:55.8  1:32:00.9 0:05.0 7:01/M
1:32:05.5 1:32:06.8 0:01.3 7:02/M
1:32:49.6  1:32:51.4 0:01.8  7:05/M
1:34:53.3  1:34:54.7 0:01.4  7:15/M
1:35:33.5  1:35:33.5 7:18/M
1:36:10.0 1:36:10.0 7:20/M
1:37:39.3  1:37:46.1 0:06.8 7:27/M
1:39:39.1 1:39:39.1 7:36/M
1:39:47.3 1:39:49.8 0:02.4 7:37/M
1:40:21.0  1:40:23.8 0:02.8  7:40/M
1:40:33.5  1:40:33.5 7:41/M
1:42:03.5 1:42:12.3 0:08.8 7:47IM
1:42:51.5 1:42:55.0 0:03.4 7:51/M
1:43:54.9  1:43:57.0 0:02.1  7:56/M
1:45:51.4  1:45:551.4 8:05/M
1:45:54.5  1:45:56.8 0:02.2  8:05/M
1:46:19.3  1:46:22.3 0:02.9 8:.07/M
1:47:49.9  1:47:52.3 0:02.4 8:14/M
1:48:15.2  1:48:19.5 0:04.3 8:16/M
1:48:17.2  1:48:20.2 0:02.9 8:16/M
1:49:17.9  1:49:26.3 0:08.4 8:21/M
1:49:34.0 1:50:10.9 0:36.8  8:22/M
1:49:35.6  1:49:39.2 0:03.5 8:22/M
1:52:185 1:52:22.6 0:04.0 8:34/M
1:52:20.1 1:52:37.4 0:17.3  8:35/M
1:53:04.9 1:53:07.4 0:02.4 8:38/M
1:54:31.3  1:54:35.7 0:04.4  8:45/M
1:54:57.8  1:55:08.6 0:10.7  8:47/M
1:56:37.8 1:56:41.9 0:04.1 8:54/M
1:56:52.8  1:56:58.8 0:06.0 8:55/M
1:57:16.8 1:57:21.8 0:04.9 8:57/M
1:57:33.8 1:57:38.4 0:04.6 8:58/M
1:58:36.0 1:58:47.0 0:10.9  9:03/M
1:58:37.7  1:58:43.0 0:05.3 9:03/M
2:00:00.1  2:00:05.4 0:05.2 9:10/M
2:00:28.9  2:00:30.6 0:.01.6 9:12/M
2:00:44.7  2:01:00.5 0:15.8 9:13/M
2:01:04.5 2:01:.07.2 0:02.7 9:15/M
2:01:13.8 2:01:17.1 0:03.3 9:15/M
2:02:06.5 2:02:11.3 0:04.7  9:19/M
2:02:32.4 2:02:34.3 0:01.8 9:21/M
2:02:48.4  2:02:55.1 0:06.7  9:22/M
2:03:33.0 2:03:38.5 0:05.5 9:26/M
2:03:55.4  2:04:04.5 0:09.0 9:28/M
2:04:17.3  2:04:20.3 0:03.0 9:29/M
2:05:47.7  2:05:57.2 0:09.4 9:36/M
2:06:46.0 2:06:50.1 0:04.1 9:41/M
2:06:58.5 2:07:12.1 0:13.6  9:42/M
2:07:02.1  2:07:09.1 0:07.0 9:42/M
2:07:32.2  2:07:35.9 0:03.7  9:44/M
2:07:455 2:07:53.2 0:07.6  9:45/M
2:07:58.9 2:08:04.2 0:05.2 9:46/M
2:10:29.4  2:10:41.1 0:11.6  9:58/M
2:11:36.4  2:12:37.8 1:01.3 10:03/M
2:12:00.0 2:12:07.8 0:07.8 10:05/M
2:12:03.3 2:12:14.7 0:11.3 10:05/M
2:12:46.4  2:12:50.0 0:03.5 10:08/M
2:13:47.4  2:13:50.5 0:03.1 10:13/M
2:14:08.1  2:14:14.0 0:05.8 10:14/M
2:14:235  2:14:29.3 0:05.7 10:16/M
2:14:29.9  2:14:42.7 0:12.7 10:16/M
2:14:52.2  2:15:10.0 0:17.8 10:18/M
2:16:18.7 2:16:24.9 0:06.1 10:24/M
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RAMP Half Marathon - 5k
Overall Finish List

Race Date

August 16, 2025 Half Marathon

Place e Total---------- Chip
Overall Name City Bib No Gend AG Place Chip Time GunTime Diff Pace
68 Katherine Schlawin Rockford IL 249 F 4 40-44 2:17:00.1  2:17:13.0 0:12.8 10:27/M
69 Dean Davis Bloomington IL 61 M 6 40-44 2:18:31.9  2:18:37.9 0:05.9 10:34/M
70 Kristin Fink Loves Park IL 82 F 2 45-49 2:18:32.3  2:18:45.3 0:13.0 10:35/M
71 Brittany Schmidt Machesney Park IL 251 F 2 35-39 2:18:34.7  2:18:45.1 0:10.3 10:35/M
72 Kira Sampson Elmhurst IL 345 F 4 25-29 2:18:37.8  2:18:46.9 0:09.1 10:35/M
73 Rebekah Samorian Roscoe IL 244 F 6 30-34 2:18:40.9 2:18:51.9 0:11.0 10:35/M
74 James Whalen Rockford IL 298 M 7 35-39 2:18:51.8 2:19:05.6 0:13.8 10:36/M
75 Edgar Marin Rockford IL 158 M 8 35-39 2:19:35.6  2:19:46.7 0:11.1 10:39/M
76 Nickie Adler Rockford IL 6 F 5 40-44 2:19:449  2:19:46.9 0:02.0 10:40/M
77 Sam Waggoner Oak Park IL 289 M 7 30-34 2:21:06.7  2:21:20.5 0:13.7 10:46/M
78 Justin Pirrie Colorado Springs CO 220 M 9 25-29 2:21:148  2:21:20.7 0:05.8 10:47/M
79 Eveonna Spilotro Huntley IL 273 F 1 15-19 2:21:21.9  2:21:39.7 0:17.7 10:47/M
80 Sandra Mejia Northfield IL 171 F 1 50-54 2:22:06.7  2:22:06.7 10:51/M
81 Nathaniel Gray Chicago IL 322 M 9 35-39 2:22:255 2:22:41.4 0:15.8 10:52/M
82 Carole-Anne Stewart Cherry Valley IL 276 F 2 60-64 2:22:46.2  2:22:51.2 0:05.0 10:54/M
83 Sarah Osborn Spring Grove IL 201 F 5 20-24 2:23:00.1  2:23:16.7 0:16.6 10:55/M
84 Dan Applegate Machesney Park IL 10 M 7 40-44 2:23:50.9 2:24:11.7 0:20.7 10:59/M
85 Erica Applegate Machesney Park IL 11 F 3 35-39 2:23:51.2  2:24:11.5 0:20.3 10:59/M
86 Greg Kazmerski Loves Park IL 129 M 2 60-64 2:24:00.8  2:24:00.8 11:00/M
87 Diego Galindo Rockford IL 92 M 5 15-19 2:24:05.9 2:24:12.4 0:06.5 11:00/M
88 Tombi Smith Rockford IL 271 F 3 45-49 2:24:15.4  2:24:25.8 0:10.3 11:01/M
89 TrangLa Rockford IL 342 F 7 30-34 2:24:16.2 2:24:31.4 0:15.2 11:01/M
90 Lisa Schwaller Black River Falls WI 256 F 4 45-49 2:24:40.9 2:24:54.1 0:13.2 11:03/M
91 Kelsey Sheehan Rockford IL 263 F 5 25-29 2:24:50.2  2:24:59.8 0:09.5 11:03/M
92 Stuart Zelle Rockford IL 314 M 10 25-29 2:24:50.9 2:24:59.6 0:08.7 11:03/M
93 Andrew Wright Winnebago IL 305 M 8 40-44 2:25:01.5 2:25:09.5 0:07.9 11:04/M
94 Courtney Brannan Loves Park IL 29 F 5 45-49 2:25:24.2  2:25:141.5 0:17.2 11:06/M
95 Gautam Kandlikar Cincinnati OH 128 M 10 35-39 2:26:38.2  2:26:47.0 0:08.7 11:12/M
96 Alan Woolbright Roscoe IL 435 M 1 65-69 2:27:40.1  2:27:415 0:01.3 11:16/M
97 Hannah Baughman Cleveland WI 21 F 6 25-29 2:27:53.5  2:28:03.0 0:09.5 11:17/M
98 Taha Contractor Naperville IL 48 M 8 20-24 2:28:15.3  2:28:25.0 0:09.6 11:19/M
99 Brooke Cattage Rockford IL 38 F 7 25-29 2:29:01.8  2:29:17.5 0:15.7 11:23/M
100 Dustin Parson Westville IL 212 M 11 25-29 2:29:09.0 2:29:23.8 0:14.8 11:23/M
101 Matthew Thompson Rockford IL 284 M 8 30-34 2:29:55.7  2:30:03.0 0:07.3 11:27/M
102 Gordon Litton Rockford IL 144 M 5 45-49 2:30:47.7  2:31:09.8 0:22.0 11:31/M
103 Ella Gutierrez Evanston IL 106 F 6 20-24 2:31:26.5 2:31:32.4 0:05.9 11:34/M
104 Ryan Leffelman Sublette IL 138 M 12 25-29 2:31:28.9 2:31:43.4 0:14.4 11:34/M
105 Jessica Smith Byron IL 270 F 6 40-44 2:32:23.9  2:32:36.3 0:12.3 11:38/M
106 Lauren Haubner Addison IL 112 F 7 20-24 2:32:25.2  2:32:35.2 0:09.9 11:38/M
107 John Hilgart Elmhurst IL 445 M 9 20-24 2:32:26.1  2:32:35.9 0:09.8 11:38/M
108 Kristin Ravel Rockford IL 224 F 4 35-39 2:32:31.4  2:32:49.1 0:17.6 11:39/M
109 Sophie Shanae Gould Elgin IL 101 F 8 20-24 2:32:34.6  2:32:47.2 0:12.6 11:39/M
110 Mark Schultz Roscoe IL 255 M 3 55-59 2:33:37.7 2:33:515 0:13.7 11:44/M
111 Jacki Brandenburg Wellsville MO 28 F 8 30-34 2:33:50.3  2:34:.01.3 0:11.0 11:45/M
112 Alissa Otto Belvidere IL 203 F 7 40-44 2:34:05.3 2:34:20.6 0:15.2 11:46/M
113 Amanda Dahlseng-Monroe Rockford IL 440 F 5 35-39 2:34:234  2:34:31.1 0:07.6 11:47/M
114 Katie Rose Arlington VA 240 F 9 30-34 2:34:26.5  2:34:33.8 0:07.2 11:47/M
115 Imon Contractor Naperville IL 47 F 8 25-29 2:35:03.2 2:35:12.9 0:09.7 11:50/M
116 Keeley Jones Oswego IL 126 F 9 25-29 2:35:03.3  2:35:06.2 0:02.9 11:50/M
117 Tabitha Hart Wisconsin Rapids WI 111 F 6 45-49 2:35:23.4  2:35:36.8 0:13.4 11:52/M
118 Taylor Wardlow Rockford IL 294 F 10 30-34 2:36:41.7  2:36:49.9 0:08.1 11:58/M
119 Chelsea Pacholski Janesville WI 205 F 10 25-29 2:38:20.2  2:38:31.0 0:10.8 12:05/M
120 Delaney Rogers Roscoe IL 238 F 9 20-24 2:38:40.3  2:38:55.2 0:14.8 12:07/M
121 Sabu Purushothaman Saint Louis MO 421 M 5 50-54 2:40:21.7  2:40:41.0 0:19.2 12:14/M
122 Wasay Abdul Plainfield IL 4 M 1 11-12 2:40:44.1  2:40:45.6 0:01.4 12:16/M
123 Stephen Waugh Rockton IL 296 M 11 35-39 2:41:11.8 2:41:18.1 0:06.2 12:18/M
124 Brooke Patrick Genoa IL 448 F 7 45-49 2:41:22.6  2:41:36.7 0:14.1 12:19/M
125 Kathleen Lupont Rockford IL 150 F 8 45-49 2:43:15.8  2:43:24.7 0:08.9 12:28/M
126 Tiffany Holtz Loves Park IL 118 F 11 30-34 2:43:43.7 2:43:525 0:08.7 12:30/M
127 Jemma Fiehweg Burlington WI 81 F 10 20-24 2:44:03.4 2:44:16.4 0:12.9 12:31/M
128 Kyle Ambrose Batavia IL 346 M 10 20-24 2:44:04.9  2:44:07.5 0:02.6 12:32/M
129 Sarah Schmerber Elgin IL 250 F 6 35-39 2:44:08.9 2:44:30.5 0:21.6 12:32/M
130 Hadi Abdul Bolingbrook 1L 3 M 6 50-54 2:44:48.8  2:44:50.3 0:01.4 12:35/M
131 Jacqueline Bragg Rockford IL 341 F 8 40-44 2:45:49.0 2:46:06.0 0:16.9 12:39/M
132 Ken Thammavong Rockford IL 449 M 11 20-24 2:46:04.0 2:46:20.8 0:16.8 12:41/M
133 Edgar Cambrontafolla 425 M 6 15-19 2:46:12.5  2:46:19.3 0:06.8 12:41/M
134 Joseph Marchetti Chicago IL 347 M 7 50-54 2:46:13.4  3:18:31.0 32:17.5 12:41/M
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Race Date
August 16, 2025

Place

Overall Name

135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163

Kelsey Zammuto
Xan Milne

Zaya Davaasuren
Sheila Goble

Ariel Benovic
Kandarpi Venkata
Abby Luhrs

Karen Vanderheyden
Girish Madhavan
Anmita Auirneni
Daniel Suvi

Ragh Avirneni
Robert Moresco
Heather Godsby
William Bourquin
Denise Lundine
Ava Parris

Erica Skaar

Jason Applegate
Todd Brannan
Karilin H Drue
Jekaterina Aristova
Victor Tellez Osorno
Lindsay Oriold
Jerika Parson
Karla Centeno
Julieta Jimenez
Patricia Arroy

Mary Beth Fournier

City

Roscoe IL

Loves Park IL
Arlington Heights IL
Loves Park IL
Winnebago IL
Hoffman Estates IL
Rockford IL
Sycamore IL
Cherry Valley IL
Hoffman Estates IL
Lake Zurich IL
Hoffman Estates IL
Loves Park IL
Capron IL

Toledo OH
Rockford IL
Capron IL

Poplar Grove IL
Lombard IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL

Lake Zurich IL
Rockford IL
Towanda IL
Westville IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Gurnee IL

RAMP Half Marathon - 5k

Overall Finish List

434
149
336
153
436
279
438
189
97
24
433
211
267
12
31
325
13
335
432
213
40
120
15
88
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35-39
55-59
35-39
45-49
30-34
45-49
25-29
60-64
45-49
15-19
9-10
50-54
35-39
20-24
70-74
60-64
25-29
35-39
40-44
50-54
40-44
45-49
50-54
35-39
25-29
30-34
35-39
70-74
70-74

Half Marathon

—————————— Total---------- Chip

Chip Time GunTime  Diff Pace

2:47:54.2 2:48:07.6 0:13.4 12:49/M
2:48:01.9 2:48:16.3 0:14.3 12:50/M
2:49:14.7 2:49:17.4 0:02.7 12:55/M
2:49:15.3 2:49:23.2 0:07.9 12:55/M
2:49:26.8  2:49:42.3 0:15.5 12:56/M
2:53:16.7 2:53:22.4 0:05.6 13:14/M
2:56:18.3 2:56:31.0 0:12.7 13:28/M
2:56:48.1  2:57:00.0 0:11.9 13:30/M
2:57:16.3 2:57:35.7 0:19.3 13:32/M
2:58:39.9 2:58:44.2 0:04.3 13:38/M
2:59:35.4  2:59:42.5 0:07.0 13:43/M
3:01:20.6 3:01:25.2 0:04.5 13:51/M
3:01:57.9 3:02:04.4 0:06.5 13:53/M
3:02:01.4 3:02:13.2 0:11.8 13:54/M
3:02:47.1 3:03:06.7 0:19.5 13:57/M
3:05:08.4 3:05:23.1 0:14.7 14:08/M
3:05:18.0 3:05:29.9 0:11.8 14:09/M
3:09:05.3 3:09:13.7 0:08.4 14:26/M
3:09:29.3  3:09:49.6 0:20.3 14:28/M
3:12:12.4 3:12:30.5 0:18.0 14:40/M
3:14:50.5 3:14:55.7 0:05.2 14:52/M
3:16:44.2  3:16:51.2 0:07.0 15:.01/Mm
3:17:47.4 3:17:52.3 0:04.8 15:06/M
3:19:13.5 3:19:35.3 0:21.7 15:12/M
3:19:20.1  3:19:35.4 0:15.3 15:13/M
3:19:25.2 3:19:35.2 0:09.9 15:13/M
3:22:22.7 3:22:32.6 0:09.9 15:27/M
3:22:30.6  3:22:32.8 0:02.2 15:28/M
3:47:02.9 3:47:20.0 0:17.0 17:20/M
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